

C2G 11028 InfiniBand/fibre optic cable 5 m ST/BFOC Blue

Brand: C2G Product code: 11028

Product name: 11028

Fiber Patch Cable, SC/ST, Duplex, 5.0m

C2G 11028 InfiniBand/fibre optic cable 5 m ST/BFOC Blue:

Get blazing-fast 10 gigabit performance with laser-optimized multimode fiber (LOMMF) cables. Besides fully providing backward compatibility with existing 50/125 equipment, they also provide the performance headroom required to support LED and VCSEL laser light sources, and 10 gigabit ethernet applications.

C2G 11028. Cable length: 5 m, Connector 1: ST/BFOC, Connector 2: ST/BFOC, Core diameter: 50 μ m, Full duplex





Features		Features	
Cable length *	5 m	Core diameter	50 μm
Connector 1 *	ST/BFOC	Cladding diameter	125 μm
Connector 2 *	ST/BFOC	Wavelengths supported	1310 nm
Connector 1 gender *	Male	Data transfer rate	10 Gbit/s
Connector 2 gender *	Male	Insertion loss	0.75 dB
Product colour *	Blue	Other features	
Full duplex	✓	Weight (imperial)	0.00454 kg (0.0100 lbs)

